
ROUND 04 TENNO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 140 PONTI L. 19:12.787
Tempo gara

1 1:12.975 16:49:01.034

2 1:28.650 16:50:29.684

3 1:28.495 16:51:58.179

4 1:29.883 16:53:28.062

5 1:29.738 16:54:57.800

6 1:28.255 16:56:26.055

7 1:29.677 16:57:55.732

8 1:30.513 16:59:26.245

9 1:29.208 17:00:55.453

10 1:34.724 17:02:30.177

11 1:30.308 17:04:00.485

12 1:30.188 17:05:30.673

13 1:30.173 17:07:00.846

 Po. 2 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 01.123
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.902 16:49:03.961

2 1:29.702 16:50:33.663

3 1:28.915 16:52:02.578

4 1:28.636 16:53:31.214

5 1:28.735 16:54:59.949

6 1:28.125 16:56:28.074

7 1:29.980 16:57:58.054

8 1:29.383 16:59:27.437

9 1:31.295 17:00:58.732

10 1:32.306 17:02:31.038

11 1:30.584 17:04:01.622

12 1:29.893 17:05:31.515

13 1:30.454 17:07:01.969

 Po. 3 - # 555 PAYER F. + 15.767
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.888 16:49:09.947

2 1:31.655 16:50:41.602

3 1:32.313 16:52:13.915

4 1:31.060 16:53:44.975

5 1:28.248 16:55:13.223

6 1:28.404 16:56:41.627

7 1:31.372 16:58:12.999

8 1:29.897 16:59:42.896

9 1:34.363 17:01:17.259

10 1:28.530 17:02:45.789

11 1:30.239 17:04:16.028

12 1:30.269 17:05:46.297

13 1:30.316 17:07:16.613

 Po. 4 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 24.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.262 16:49:06.321

2 1:29.737 16:50:36.058

3 1:31.197 16:52:07.255

4 1:31.228 16:53:38.483

5 1:30.779 16:55:09.262

6 1:30.680 16:56:39.942

7 1:31.063 16:58:11.005

8 1:31.141 16:59:42.146

9 1:30.765 17:01:12.911

10 1:31.595 17:02:44.506

11 1:32.617 17:04:17.123

12 1:33.092 17:05:50.215

13 1:35.574 17:07:25.789

 Po. 5 - # 947 ZATTONI D. + 39.944
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.542 16:49:08.601

2 1:33.863 16:50:42.464

3 1:33.500 16:52:15.964

4 1:32.215 16:53:48.179

5 1:32.259 16:55:20.438

6 1:33.172 16:56:53.610

7 1:31.879 16:58:25.489

8 1:31.761 16:59:57.250

9 1:32.352 17:01:29.602

10 1:33.191 17:03:02.793

11 1:32.140 17:04:34.933

12 1:33.290 17:06:08.223

13 1:32.567 17:07:40.790

 Po. 6 - # 273 FLARER M. + 40.918
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.470 16:49:46.529

2 1:29.055 16:51:15.584

3 1:28.415 16:52:43.999

4 1:29.385 16:54:13.384

5 1:32.764 16:55:46.148

6 1:28.786 16:57:14.934

7 1:29.320 16:58:44.254

8 1:30.035 17:00:14.289

9 1:29.979 17:01:44.268

10 1:29.929 17:03:14.197

11 1:28.772 17:04:42.969

12 1:29.058 17:06:12.027

13 1:29.737 17:07:41.764

 Po. 7 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 49.451
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.893 16:49:07.952

2 1:33.182 16:50:41.134

3 1:34.015 16:52:15.149

4 1:32.487 16:53:47.636

5 1:33.910 16:55:21.546

6 1:32.976 16:56:54.522

7 1:34.198 16:58:28.720

8 1:33.791 17:00:02.511

9 1:33.244 17:01:35.755

10 1:32.173 17:03:07.928

11 1:32.777 17:04:40.705

12 1:33.402 17:06:14.107

13 1:36.190 17:07:50.297

 Po. 8 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 50.539
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.765 16:49:12.824

2 1:32.181 16:50:45.005

3 1:31.826 16:52:16.831

4 1:32.680 16:53:49.511

5 1:33.149 16:55:22.660

6 1:33.069 16:56:55.729

7 1:34.072 16:58:29.801

8 1:33.728 17:00:03.529

9 1:32.892 17:01:36.421

10 1:33.309 17:03:09.730

11 1:32.157 17:04:41.887

12 1:32.924 17:06:14.811

13 1:36.574 17:07:51.385

 Po. 9 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 1:00.596
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.785 16:49:05.844

2 1:34.235 16:50:40.079

3 1:33.431 16:52:13.510

4 1:33.491 16:53:47.001

5 1:32.886 16:55:19.887

6 1:33.209 16:56:53.096

7 1:34.771 16:58:27.867

8 1:34.227 17:00:02.094

9 1:32.748 17:01:34.842

10 1:36.736 17:03:11.578

11 1:36.824 17:04:48.402

12 1:36.390 17:06:24.792

13 1:36.650 17:08:01.442

 Po. 10 - # 495 CURTI L. + 1:26.524
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.937 16:49:11.996

2 1:35.491 16:50:47.487

3 1:34.493 16:52:21.980

4 1:34.628 16:53:56.608

5 1:34.610 16:55:31.218

6 1:36.091 16:57:07.309

7 1:36.200 16:58:43.509

8 1:38.024 17:00:21.533

9 1:36.684 17:01:58.217

10 1:37.931 17:03:36.148

11 1:38.142 17:05:14.290

12 1:37.444 17:06:51.734

13 1:35.636 17:08:27.370

Fastest lap: 1:28.125 
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ROUND 04 TENNO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 802 ANDREOLLI M.+ 1:27.240
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.246 16:49:16.305

2 1:37.173 16:50:53.478

3 1:40.629 16:52:34.107

4 1:36.380 16:54:10.487

5 1:38.373 16:55:48.860

6 1:36.220 16:57:25.080

7 1:35.680 16:59:00.760

8 1:34.627 17:00:35.387

9 1:35.480 17:02:10.867

10 1:35.752 17:03:46.619

11 1:34.608 17:05:21.227

12 1:32.832 17:06:54.059

13 1:34.027 17:08:28.086

 Po. 12 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.069 16:49:11.128

2 1:39.619 16:50:50.747

3 1:38.741 16:52:29.488

4 1:39.159 16:54:08.647

5 1:39.833 16:55:48.480

6 1:39.504 16:57:27.984

7 1:38.174 16:59:06.158

8 1:39.905 17:00:46.063

9 1:39.979 17:02:26.042

10 1:43.086 17:04:09.128

11 1:38.883 17:05:48.011

12 1:39.433 17:07:27.444

 Po. 13 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.064 16:49:14.123

2 1:37.955 16:50:52.078

3 1:38.171 16:52:30.249

4 1:39.106 16:54:09.355

5 1:40.784 16:55:50.139

6 1:42.149 16:57:32.288

7 1:41.802 16:59:14.090

8 1:39.451 17:00:53.541

9 1:42.258 17:02:35.799

10 1:38.521 17:04:14.320

11 1:40.634 17:05:54.954

12 1:38.767 17:07:33.721

 Po. 14 - # 585 GRAMM P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.656 16:49:18.715

2 1:40.401 16:50:59.116

3 1:40.792 16:52:39.908

4 1:39.421 16:54:19.329

5 1:39.648 16:55:58.977

6 1:38.667 16:57:37.644

7 1:37.602 16:59:15.246

8 1:39.337 17:00:54.583

9 1:41.732 17:02:36.315

10 1:41.599 17:04:17.914

11 1:37.704 17:05:55.618

12 1:38.738 17:07:34.356

 Po. 15 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.706 16:49:15.765

2 1:36.724 16:50:52.489

3 1:46.315 16:52:38.804

4 1:34.242 16:54:13.046

5 1:38.183 16:55:51.229

6 1:47.790 16:57:39.019

7 1:39.381 16:59:18.400

8 1:41.167 17:00:59.567

9 1:39.565 17:02:39.132

10 1:41.209 17:04:20.341

11 1:47.561 17:06:07.902

12 1:41.866 17:07:49.768

 Po. 16 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.090 16:49:20.149

2 1:40.589 16:51:00.738

3 1:46.153 16:52:46.891

4 1:43.449 16:54:30.340

5 1:43.709 16:56:14.049

6 1:47.375 16:58:01.424

7 1:46.562 16:59:47.986

8 1:44.983 17:01:32.969

9 1:47.442 17:03:20.411

10 1:47.065 17:05:07.476

11 1:46.782 17:06:54.258

12 1:45.698 17:08:39.956

 Po. 17 - # 333 BORZ N. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.481 16:49:01.540

2 1:28.803 16:50:30.343

3 2:07.164 16:52:37.507

Fastest lap: 1:28.125 
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